18 MarcH THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 577
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 132—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. II | No,
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
84.19.001 | Gallay labmatic laboratory glassware washing 5% 5% Aul Free | 10.2 | 132) 1/3/76 30/6/78
machines Can 5%
CPC 5%
84.45.029 | Rolloseam roll forming machines, models 16 Free Free Free 10.2 | 1327 1/2/76 30/9/79
and 20 o
84.61.019 | Hydreco hydraulic oil control valves Free Free Free 10.2 | 132 1/1/76 30/9/80
90.10.049 | Mills-Dycem print roll checker Free Free Free 10.2 | 132, 1/2/76 30/9/82
90.16.008 | Centricator precision centering tester, C111 Free Free Free 10.2 | 132)  1/1/76 31/3/81
90.24.011 | Hartridge diesel fuel pumps, injector test and Free Free 132 1/12/75 31/3/81
service equipment ,
90.28.009 | Electronic distance measuring meters: Free Free Free 10.2
Aga, Precision .. .. .. .. 1320 1/1/76 30/9/80
91.06.000 | Time switches, peculiar to use in making wash- Free Free Free 10.8 | 132 1/1/76 30/6/78
ing machines and dishwashers
92.11.001 | Office dictating machines and reproducers ancil- Free Free Aul Free
lary thereto, as may be approved:
Approved:
Sanyo TRC 8600 .. .. 1320 172776 | 30/11/77
94.04.039 | Stryker floatation pad with Spence ge Free Free Free 10.2 1 1321 1/7/74 30/6/82

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled :

30.03.099

30.03.099

30.03.099
30.03.099
39.02.032
40.10.005
Section XI
84.19.001
84.21.009

Aureomycin (veterinary): ..
Doser, in 10. . .syringes ..
Footrot. ..spray 1%,
Mastitis suspension
Powder (in puffer packs)
Soluble oblets (boluses)

Aureomycin:
capsules
ointment

Serial C

Volidan tablets

Paraplex P340, P343

Belts. . .antistatic

Woven fabrics. . .fabries

Gallay. . .machines

High. . .approved:
Approved:

Kina

MISCELLANEOUS

50
69

119
95

129
29

46

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of March 1976.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

New Zealand Government Railways—Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value

Name of Work

Construction of culverts at 430.95 km and 431.34 km N.I.M.T.

12 March 1976.

Successful Tenderer

Mr D. A. Wilson, 45 Humber Crescent,

Tauranga

Amount of
Tender
Accepted

$
112,777.63

T. M. SMALL, General Manager.



