THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 132-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То*
84.19.001	Gallay labmatic laboratory glassware washing machines	5%	5%	Aul Free Can 5% CPC 5%	10.2	132	1/3/76	30/6/78
84.45.029	Rolloseam roll forming machines, models 16 and 20	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/2/76	30/9/79
84.61.019	Hydreco hydraulic oil control valves	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/1/76	30/9/80
90.10.049	Mills-Dycem print roll checker	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/2/76	30/9/82
90.16.008	Centricator precision centering tester, C111	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/1/76	31/3/81
90.24.011	Hartridge diesel fuel pumps, injector test and service equipment	Free	Free		•••	132	1/12/75	31/3/81
90.28.009	Electronic distance measuring meters: Aga, Precision	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/1/76	30/9/80
91.06.000	Time switches, peculiar to use in making wash- ing machines and dishwashers	Free	Free	Free	10.8	132	1/1/76	30/6/78
92.11.001	Office dictating machines and reproducers ancil- lary thereto, as may be approved:	Free	Free	Aul Free	••			
	Approved:							
	Sanyo TRC 8600					132	1/2/76	30/11/77
94.04.039	Stryker floatation pad with Spence gel	Free	Free	Free	10.2	132	1/7/74	30/6/82

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

MISCELLANEOUS

30.03.099	Aureomycin (veterinary):	••			••						
	Doser, in 10syringes	s									•••
	Footrotspray 1%	••									••
	Mastitis suspension	••									••
	Powder (in puffer pack	s)	••							• • • •	••
	Soluble oblets (boluses))	••							•• •	•••
30.03.099	Aureomycin:										
	capsules		••		••				50	••	•••
	ointment	••			••			•••	69		••
30.03.099	Serial C	••	••		••				•		•••
30.03.099	Volidan tablets	••			••						
39.02.032	Paraplex P340, P343	••	••		••				119	••	••
40.10.005	Beltsantistatic	••	••		••			•	95		••
Section XI	Woven fabricsfabries	••	••		••		••	•••	129	••	••
84.19.001	Gallaymachines	••	••	•••	••		· · · ·	•••	29		•••
84.21.009	Highapproved:	••	••		••						
	Approved:					1					
	Kina	••	••						46		•••
	1					l			, e . 1		

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of March 1976.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

New Zealand Government Railways-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Work			Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted	
Construction of culverts at 430.95 km and 431.34 km N.L.M.T.			Mr D. A. Wilson, 45 Humber Crescent, 1	J 777 63	
	••	••	Tauranga	112,777.05	
12 March 1976.			T. M. SMALL, General Ma	nager.	